15 Ocak 2011 Cumartesi

1. Kogu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

At ismi
MAVi KUMSAL(7)

BUENOS ARES(4)
HAVMURABI(5)
ARDACAN(1)
LAVOKATO(6)
VERITAS(3)

LED ZEPPELIN(2)

GANYAN(7) 2,45 t

Yas
4yda

4yaa
4yda
Syda
4yaa
S5yda

6yaa

Yans Sonuglan

KV-6

1.)32.500 &
1.)6.500 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BINAJWAAD (IRE) - MAVI SEVA

UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - ANGELICA
STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - SAN JUAN LADY
MEDYA - SIPSEVDI

GALETTO (FR) - KONTESSINA

ORTAK (IRE) - SESSIZ KADIN (GB)

ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - LUCE

58 kg, 60 kg,
2.)13.000 ¢
2.)2.600 ¢

Siklet Jokey
54 F.CAKAR
54 S.BOYRAZ
55 S.KAYA
56 H.KARATAS
54 MKAYA
56 G.YILDIZ
56 N.SEN

Sahip
1. HIL. NARMANLI

A MER. KAYA
RUS. &ziL
GUL. GIKILLI
SER. GEDIK
HUR. SOYKAN

AYS. SAGMAN

3.6.500 ¢
3.1.300 ¢

Antrenérii
AISGOREN
S.F.KARAGOZ
MAH.YILDIRIM
K.SAGLAM
MAH.BAYKARA
B.KOCYIGIT

GSUBASI

2000 Sentetik

Derece

2.03.26

2.03.33

2.03.50

2.03.84

2.03.98

2.04.86

2.08.97

Gy
245

2,35
5,70
3,85
3,90
15,55

2,30

istanbul Hipdromu (5. Yans Giinii)

4.)3.250 ¢

4)650 ¢

AGF St Fark GGk. HP
6 Yarim Boy 101
7 1Boy 107
3 2Boy 101
5 77
4 97
1 65
2 100



